INSTRUCTION MANUAL
S2630, REV B
Tyre Inflator
Gauge
Reliable and sturdy,
this 3 in 1 tyre gauge is
designed to:
a.	 Measure tyre

Inlet
2-1/2"
(63 mm)
Dual
chuck
Deflation
valve
Air hose
Analog
gauge
Swivel for
convenience
in use
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION
BSP THREADS NPT THREADS
TIG/M/12/BSP TIG/M/12/N 12" (300 mm) Flexible hose with straight chuck; Analog Gauge
TIG/D/12/BSP TIG/D/12/N 12" (300 mm) Flexible hose with straight chuck; Digital Gauge
- TIG/M/24/N 24" (600 mm) Flexible hose with straight chuck; Analog Gauge
TIG/M/24D/BSP TIG/M/24D/N 24" (600 mm) Flexible hose with dual chuck; Analog Gauge
TIG/D/24D/BSP TIG/D/24D/N  24" (600 mm) Flexible hose with dual chuck; Digital Gauge
- TIG/D/72D/N 72" (1830 mm) Flexible hose with dual chuck; Digital Gauge
TIG/M-CEE/12/BSP - 12" (300 mm) Flexible hose with straight chuck; Analog Gauge;
Conforming to EU directive 86/217/CEE
TIG/M-CEE/24D/BSP - 24" (600 mm) Flexible hose with dual chuck; Analog Gauge;
Conforming to EU directive 86/217/CEE
TIG
TIG-CEE
Straight